Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Millard - (1169481) - Cambridge Dive Team

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

33.50
1:12.76
2:48.86

45.80

40.66
1:41.60

38.51
1:22.54
3:01.04

3:18.14

SC Time

32.27
1:10.79
2:32.88
5:40.82

11:46.84
23:19.91

42.85
1:35.25
3:49.84

36.25
1:37.65
4:01.59

35.61
1:17.82
2:51.74
2:53.71

1:22.74

Converted
to SC

32.90
1:11.60
2:46.80

45.10

40.20
1:40.80

38.00
1:21.60
2:59.20

3:16.10

Converted
to LC

32.90
1:12.00
2:35.10
5:44.90

11:55.00
23:34.60

43.60
1:36.60
3:52.10

36.80
1:38.40
4:02.90

36.20
1:18.80
2:53.70
2:56.00

1:22.70

LC WA
Pts

243
267
220
181
164
115
228
244
236
190

SC WA
Pts

243
254
274
241
246
221
197
195
142
215
117
86
239
239
232
251
211

Date

01/12/18
02/12/18
03/03/18
02/12/18
02/12/18
26/11/17
01/12/18
02/12/18
02/12/18
03/03/18

Date

21/09/19
09/02/19
10/11/19
17/11/18
18/11/18
24/11/18
22/09/19
21/09/19
1911117
21/09/19
01/09/18
15/11/17
22/09/19
31/03/19
09/11/19
10/11/19
09/11/19

Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet

Meet

City of Ely Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Development Meet
City of Ely Club Winter Championships

City of Ely Club Winter Championships

City of Ely Club Winter Championships

City of Ely Club Championships

City of Ely Club Championships

City of Ely Distance Championships

City of Ely Club Championships

City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships
City of Ely Distance Championships

City of Ely Club Championships

Cambridge Spring Open

Cambridgeshire County Development Meet
Cambridgeshire County Development Meet

Cambridgeshire County Development Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Norwich

Venue

The Hive Ely
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Ely

Ely

Ely

The Hive Ely
The Hive Ely
Ely

The Hive Ely
Ely

Ely

The Hive Ely
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Whittlesey

Whittlesey

Licence

NE180165
NE180165
ER180025
NE180165
NE180165
NE170317
NE180165
NE180165
NE180165
ER180025

License

ER192850
ER190305
ER192840
ER182601
ER182601
ER182602
ER192850
ER192850
ER172347
ER192850
ER182277
ER172345
ER192850
ER190464
ER192840
ER192840
ER192840
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Level
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