Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Millard - (1169481) - Cambridge Dive Team

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	33.50	32.90	243	01/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
100 Freestyle	1:12.76	1:11.60	267	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
200 Freestyle	2:48.86	2:46.80	220	03/03/18	UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet	Norwich	ER180025	3
50 Breaststroke	45.80	45.10	181	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
50 Butterfly	40.66	40.20	164	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
100 Butterfly	1:41.60	1:40.80	115	26/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	NE170317	3
50 Backstroke	38.51	38.00	228	01/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
100 Backstroke	1:22.54	1:21.60	244	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
200 Backstroke	3:01.04	2:59.20	236	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	NE180165	3
200 Individual Medley	3:18.14	3:16.10	190	03/03/18	UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet	Norwich	ER180025	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.27	32.90	243	21/09/19	City of Ely Club Championships	The Hive Ely	ER192850	4
100 Freestyle	1:10.79	1:12.00	254	09/02/19	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	ER190305	2
200 Freestyle	2:32.88	2:35.10	274	10/11/19	Cambridgeshire County Development Meet	Whittlesey	ER192840	3
400 Freestyle	5:40.82	5:44.90	241	17/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182601	4
800 Freestyle	11:46.84	11:55.00	246	18/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182601	4
1500 Freestyle	23:19.91	23:34.60	221	24/11/18	City of Ely Club Winter Championships	Ely	ER182602	4
50 Breaststroke	42.85	43.60	197	22/09/19	City of Ely Club Championships	The Hive Ely	ER192850	4
100 Breaststroke	1:35.25	1:36.60	195	21/09/19	City of Ely Club Championships	The Hive Ely	ER192850	4
200 Breaststroke	3:49.84	3:52.10	142	19/11/17	City of Ely Distance Championships	Ely	ER172347	4
50 Butterfly	36.25	36.80	215	21/09/19	City of Ely Club Championships	The Hive Ely	ER192850	4
100 Butterfly	1:37.65	1:38.40	117	01/09/18	City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships	Ely	ER182277	4
200 Butterfly	4:01.59	4:02.90	86	15/11/17	City of Ely Distance Championships	Ely	ER172345	4
50 Backstroke	35.61	36.20	239	22/09/19	City of Ely Club Championships	The Hive Ely	ER192850	4
100 Backstroke	1:17.82	1:18.80	239	31/03/19	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	ER190464	3
200 Backstroke	2:51.74	2:53.70	232	09/11/19	Cambridgeshire County Development Meet	Whittlesey	ER192840	3
200 Individual Medley	2:53.71	2:56.00	251	10/11/19	Cambridgeshire County Development Meet	Whittlesey	ER192840	3
100 Individual Medley	1:22.74	1:22.70	211	09/11/19	Cambridgeshire County Development Meet	Whittlesey	ER192840	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS